
SL No REG. NO. NAME Marks Obtain

1 ERO0300751 PARI THAKUR 41
2 ERO0306773 RAJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 38
3 ERO0303113 RONITA DAS 42
4 ERO0311690 Rashika Swaika 63
5 ERO0311548 Saharsh Agarwala 64
6 CRO0886846 Aditya Drolia 68
7 ERO0281212 Aditya Bandyopadhyay 59
8 ERO0308121 BABITA KUMARI 51
9 ERO0307265 Dhanraj Jain 59

10 ERO0308621 DIVYA THAKUR 82
11 ERO0307011 KOMAL KUMARI 34
12 ERO0303094 Mohak Saha 57
13 ERO0307453 Raj pal 39
14 ERO0297239 Shristi Gupta 40
15 ERO0311578 Tannu Sharma 18
16 ERO0310988 Vidyanand Kumar 24
17 ERO0312375 Ruhika Jaiswal 51
18 ERO0311087 Suman Shaw 38
19 ERO0306491 Akshay Shaw 33
20 ERO0306962 Soumajit Das 45
21 NRO0598665 Raj Shekhar Mishra 41
22 ERO0305519 Subham Debnath 60
23 ERO0305136 Suvajit Beara 68
24 ERO0309452 Tanmay Saha 67
25 ERO0286272 Debabrata Dey 33
26 ERO0305482 Abhrajit Dey 46
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27 ERO0310097 Rajeswari Roy 56
28 ERO0303613 Liya Mishra 39
29 CRO0849692 Anjali Kumari 41
30 ERO0311093 Ayshani Bhattacharya 23
31 ERO0307442 Md. Zeeshan Alam 45
32 ERO0306915 Nausheen Ahmed Khan 44
33 ERO0311894 Srijeet Singh 64
34 ERO0308952 Harsh Kumar yadav 63
35 ERO0309187 Joytisha Chatterjee 40
36 ERO0290810 Soham Kayal 55
37 ERO0309163 Anshu Gupta 21
38 ERO0309756 Sana Khan 13
39 ERO0299387 Hrishav Acharjyya 62
40 ERO0293742 Ritam Sen 47


